
 

 TIME TABLE 
 
 
 

UGANDA MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE 

 

 

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN PROJECT PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT.  

FACE TO FACE –ZOOM SESSIONS  

DPPM DL10 2020/2021, 2nd Semester: 12th April – 1st May 2021 

Module  Date/Time Room Facilitator  

Monday 12th /04/2021 -Saturday 17th /04/2021 

Orientation sessions 

from 9:00am to 

10:00am  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project Design and 

Implementation  

Monday 12th April. 2021 

10:00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion 

Forum 

The session shall be 

conducted by: 

Dr. Julian Bbuye  

Ms. Resty Mwogeza 

Mr. John 

Balikuddembe 

Mr. Egesa Geofrey 

Ms. Lia Oliver 

Racheal. 

 

 

 

Dr. Anaclet  

Dr. Bruce Kisitu  

 

Tuesday 13th April 2021 

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

(2 hours)  

Wednesday 14th April 2021  

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion 

Forum  

Thursday 15th April 2021  

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

(2 hours)  

Friday 16th April 2021 

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion  

Forum  

Saturday 17th April 2021 

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

(2 hours)  

Distance Learning 
Department  
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Monday  19th/04/2021 –  Saturday  24th/04/2021 

Quantitative Method    Monday 19th April 2021 

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

(2 hours) 

Mr. A.M Kambugu  

Dr. Paul Malunda  

 Tuesday 20th April 2021 

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion 

Forum  

Wednesday 21st April 2021  

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

(2 hours) 

Thursday 22nd April 2021  

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion 

Forum  

Friday 23rd April 2021 

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

(2 hours) 

Saturday 24th April 2021 

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion 

Forum 

Monday  26th/04/2021 –  Saturday  1st/05/2021 

Project Planning and 

ICT Application   

  

Monday 26th April 2021 

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion  

Forum  

Dr. Innocent 

Nuwagaba  

Mr. Patrick 

Tumusiime  

 

Tuesday 27th April 2021 

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom  

(2 hours)  

Wednesday 28th April 2021 

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion  

Forum  

Thursday 29th April 2021  Zoom  
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9.00 am – 11:00 am (2 Hours)  

Friday 30th April 2021 

9.00 am – 04:00 pm 

Discussion 

Forum  

Saturday 1st May 2021 

9.00 am – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

(2 hours) 

 

Module leaders: 

Quantitative Methods                               Mr. A.M Kambugu   

Project Design and Implementation                Dr. Anaclet   

 
Project Planning and ICT                               Dr Nuwagaba Innocent                             

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 


